Sherburne-Earlville
Boys Modified Soccer
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

o Maxwell Britton
e Kevin Vibbard Jr.

Players (23)

NAME

Carlo Amann-Burns
Jacob Babcock
Kerrigen Buschor
Nasick Chrisbacher
Noah Costantini
Shawn Cummings
Gavin Ingerto
Wyatt Jones
Brooks Lagoe
Noah Lamandia
Collin Maguire
Lucas Martinez
Matthew Morgan
Angel Noriega
Casey Oley
Raphael Olsen
Jameson Petersen
Colton Ryan
Hudson Schwartz-Pumilio
Nathaniel Sherwood
Logan Smith
Matthew Smith
Braden Zbicki

GRADE

11
11

11

11

11
10
10
11
10
11
10

10
11

10

Athletics Director: Christopher Bubble
Assistant: Kristina Shaw

15 School St

Sherburne, NY, 13460

(607) 674-7375
https://www.secsd.org/Athletics.aspx
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